9.53
(.375)
5.64
(.222)
5.97 ± .89
(.235 ± .035)
.38
(.015)

Adjustment Tool ..............................H-90
Product Dimensions
 How To Order
3386  P - 1 - 103  T  __  LF
Model
Style
Standard or Modified
Product Indicator
 -1 =  Standard Product
 -EY5 = Extended Shaft
Resistance Code
Optional Suffix Letter
 T = Knob**
Packaging Designator
 Blank = Tube (Standard)
 R = Tape & Reel (W and U Pin Styles Only)
 A = Ammo Pack (W and U Pin Styles Only)
Tape and reel material meets Antistatic ANSI/
ESD 5541-2003 packaging standards.
Terminations
 LF = 100 % Tin-plated (RoHS compliant)
 Blank = 90 % Tin / 10 % Lead-plated
  (Standard)
**Knob option is available only in standard tube
packaging. Not recommended for side load
applications.
Consult factory for other available options.
Standard Resistance Table
 Resistance Resistance
 (Ohms) Code
 10 100
 20 200
 50 500
 100 101
 200 201
 500 501
 1,000 102
 2,000 202
 5,000 502
 10,000 103
 20,000 203
 25,000 253
 50,000 503
 100,000 104
 200,000 204
 250,000 254
 500,000 504
 1,000,000 105
 2,000,000 205
TOLERANCES:	±	 0.25	 						EXCEPT	WHERE	NOTED
	 (.010)
DIMENSIONS:	 MM
	 (INCHES)
Popular distribution resistance values listed in
boldface. Special resistances available.
*R
oH
S	COMPLIA
NT
LE
AD	FR
EE
*R
oH
S	COMPLIA
NT
VER
SIO
NS
AVAILA
BLE
LE
AD	FR